
Amendment to Project Agreement

19-1584 RChelan Co Natural Resource

 1Chumstick Crk Culverts - RM 0.52 and RM 1.48

Amendment Type:

Time Extension

Amendment Description:

Pursuant to a request from Chelan Co Natural Resource the Project Agreement identified 

above is amended to extend the end date of this agreement.  

Amendment Number:

Project Number:Project Sponsor:

Project Title:

The project period of 07/01/2019 to 01/31/2021 is extended to allow the contracting party 

until 01/31/2022 to complete the project.

Agreement Terms

BY:

Kaleen Cottingham

TITLE:

DATE:

Pre-approved as to form:

         By:                /S/

Assistant Attorney General

In all other respects the Agreement, to which this is an Amendment, and attachments thereto, 

shall remain in full force and effect.  In witness whereof the parties hereto have executed this 

Amendment.

State Of Washington

Recreation and Conservation Office

Director

                                                                           

FBRB Project Time Extension Amendment

TIMEXTEN.RPT

State Building Construction Account RCW 77.95.160; RCW 77.95.170; RCW 77.95.180

  For

Tara Galuska

Aug 11, 2020

https://wastaterco.na2.echosign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAA31Jmpupdh80qFbgjIzm0ocNEr_6U_Gtt


19-1584 Chelan Co Natural Resource,
Chumstick Crk Culverts - RM 0.52 and RM 1.48
Amendment #1 Time Extension
Final Audit Report 2020-08-11

Created: 2020-08-11

By: Kendall Barrameda (kendall.barrameda@rco.wa.gov)

Status: Approved

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAA31Jmpupdh80qFbgjIzm0ocNEr_6U_Gtt

"19-1584 Chelan Co Natural Resource, Chumstick Crk Culverts 
- RM 0.52 and RM 1.48 Amendment  #1 Time Extension" History

Document created by Kendall Barrameda (kendall.barrameda@rco.wa.gov)
2020-08-11 - 6:22:15 PM GMT- IP address: 198.238.202.135

Document emailed to Tara Galuska (tara.galuska@rco.wa.gov) for approval
2020-08-11 - 6:23:07 PM GMT

Email viewed by Tara Galuska (tara.galuska@rco.wa.gov)
2020-08-11 - 6:46:40 PM GMT- IP address: 198.238.202.135

Document approved by Tara Galuska (tara.galuska@rco.wa.gov)
Approval Date: 2020-08-11 - 6:46:48 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 198.238.202.135

Approved document emailed to Kendall Barrameda (kendall.barrameda@rco.wa.gov), Marc Duboiski
(marc.duboiski@rco.wa.gov) and Tara Galuska (tara.galuska@rco.wa.gov)
2020-08-11 - 6:46:48 PM GMT


		2020-08-11T11:46:50-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Sign




